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Waverly to Chippokes State Park

Miles | Turn | Route Road Name Interval
0.0 R 40 Main Street in Waverly 0.6
0.6 L 606 |Beaverdam Rd 1.8
24 S 613 |Cross Rt. 40 on to Shingleton Rd 4.0
6.4 L 603 [Triple Bridge Rd 1.9
8.3 S 614 |On to Camera Rd 24
10.7 R 615 |Carsley Rd 1.7
12.4 S 616 |New Design Rd 2.7
151 R 616 |Remain on New Design Rd 2.7
17.8 R 31 Rolfe Hwy 0.2
18.0 R |Rest Stop at 6209 Rolf Hwy (2™ house on right) 0.0
18.0 L 31 Rolfe Hwy — after rest stop 0.2
18.2 R 616 |Return to New Design Rd 1.9
20.1 L 622 |Runnymeade Rd 0.7
20.8 R 616 |Golden Hill Rd 2.0
22.8 S 616 |Cross 626, Remain on Golden Hill 29
25.7 S 616 |Cross 10; Remain on Golden Hill 0.5
26.2 L 633 |Chippokes Farm Rd 1.8
28.0 L 634 |Alliance Rd 1.0
29.0 R Enter Chippokes State Park 0.7
29.7 Regroup at Park Visitor Center 0.0
29.7 Follow bike trail through Park to Rt. 633 1.8
31.5 R 633 |Leave Park via Chippokes Farm Rd 2.3
33.8 R 616 |Golden Hill Rd 0.5
34.3 S Cross 10; Remain on Golden Hill 3.0
37.3 S 616 |Cross 626, Remain on Golden Hill 2.0
39.3 L 622 |Runnymeade Rd 0.7
40.0 R 616 |New Design Rd 1.9
41.9 L 31 Rolfe Hwy 0.2
421 R |Rest Stop at 6209 Rolf Hwy 0.0
421 L 31 Rolfe Hwy — after rest stop 0.2
42.3 L 616 |New Design Rd 5.4
47.7 S 615 |Carsley Rd 2.3
50.0 L 612 |Otterdam Rd 2.1
52.1 L 40 Martin Luther King Hwy 2.9
55.0 R 613 |Beaverdam Rd 2.0
57.0 R 40 Main Street in Waverly 0.6
57.6 L Parking Lot 0.0
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